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Legenda COE = CATTEDRA ORARIO ESTERNA

SCUOLA COMUNE CLASSE N. posti COE

BSMM83301N CAPRIOLO A028 1

BSMM80401N CASTENEDOLO A028 1 COE

BSMM830016 LUMEZZANE ALIGHIERI A028 1

BSMM85301V NAVE A028 1

BSMM8AD029 ODOLO A028 1 COE

BSMM8AM018 PALAZZOLO S/O A028 1

BSMM86102V RUDIANO A028 1

BSMM8AN014 MONTICHIARI 1 A030 1 COE

BSMM8AG02R PONCARALE A030 1

BSMM8AH02L QUINZANO D'OGLIO A030 1

BSMM843018 ROVATO A030 1

BSMM8AF01X SAREZZO A030 1

BSMM851028 SERLE A030 1 COE

BSMM83201T LUMEZZANE TERZI LANA A032 1 COE

BSMM893019 ORZINUOVI A032 1 COE

BSMM81103V POLAVENO A032 1 COE

BSMM8AB02N POZZOLENGO A032 1 COE

BSMM86101T ROCCAFRANCA A032 1 COE

BSMM85501E GARDONE V/T A032 1 COE

BSMM81301C BEDIZZOLE A033 1 COE

BSMM880017 BRESCIA EST 3 A033 1

BSMM887012 BRESCIA OVEST 3 A033 1

BSCT70200T CALCINATO A033 1

BSMM85601A CASTEL MELLA A033 1

BSMM80401N CASTENEDOLO A033 1 COE

BSMM86300C CASTREZZATO A033 1

BSMM88802V COLLEBEATO A033 1 COE

BSMM828016 CONCESIO A033 1 COE

BSMM80603B IDRO A033 1 COE

BSMM89601R LENO A033 1

BSMM830016 LUMEZZANE ALIGHIERI A033 1

BSMM83201T LUMEZZANE TERZI LANA A033 1

BSMM851017 NUVOLENTO A033 1

BSMM81202N PASSIRANO A033 1

BSMM81403A PEZZAZE A033 1 COE

BSMM894026 PRALBOINO A033 1

BSMM8AH02L QUINZANO D'OGLIO A033 1

BSMM84701G REMEDELLO A033 1 COE

BSMM857016 RONCADELLE A033 2 1 COE

BSCT70400D SALE MARASINO A033 1

BSMM85501E GARDONE V/T A033 1

BSMM895022 ALFIANELLO A043 1

BSMM89001T AZZANO MELLA A043 1

BSMM80602A BAGOLINO A043 1 COE

BSMM872018 BOTTICINO A043 1
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BSMM814018 BOVEGNO A043 1 COE

BSMM814018 BOVEGNO A043 1

BSMM829012 CALCINATO A043 1

BSMM86201N CASTELCOVATI A043 1 COE

BSMM86301D CASTREZZATO A043 2

BSMM814029 COLLIO A043 1

BSMM8AA01R DESENZANO D/G 1 A043 1

BSMM87401X GAVARDO A043 1

BSMM80301T ISEO A043 1

BSMM89601R LENO A043 2

BSMM82401V LONATO D/G A043 1

BSMM830016 LUMEZZANE ALIGHIERI A043 1

BSMM83201T LUMEZZANE TERZI LANA A043 1 COE

BSMM8AK03P MANERBA D/G A043 1

BSMM85401P MARCHENO A043 1

BSMM852013 MAZZANO A043 1

BSMM8AL01C MONTICHIARI 2 A043 1

BSMM89301A ORZINUOVI A043 1

BSMM8AM018 PALAZZOLO S/O A043 2

BSMM83801R PIANCOGNO A043 1 COE

BSMM806019 PONTE CAFFARO A043 1

BSMM84201C PONTOGLIO A043 2

BSMM84701G REMEDELLO A043 1 COE

BSMM87501Q REZZATO A043 1

BSMM86101T ROCCAFRANCA A043 2

BSMM843018 ROVATO A043 1

BSMM86102V RUDIANO A043 2

BSMM87103E SALE MARASINO A043 1

BSMM8AF01X SAREZZO A043 2

BSMM851028 SERLE A043 1

BSMM86905L TOSCOLANO A043 1

BSMM89201D TRAVAGLIATO A043 1

BSMM86903E TREMOSINE A043 1 COE

BSMM82501P VOBARNO A043 1

BSMM895022 ALFIANELLO A059 1

BSMM86402A ANGOLO T. A059 1

BSMM844014 BAGNOLO MELLA A059 1

BSMM80602A BAGOLINO A059 1

BSMM84601Q BORGOSATOLLO A059 1

BSMM815014 BRESCIA SUD 2 A059 2

BSMM81601X BRESCIA CENTRO 3 A059 2 1 COE

BSMM88401E BRESCIA NORD 2 A059 1

BSMM886016 BRESCIA OVEST 2 A059 1

BSMM87701B BRESCIA SUD 3 A059 1 COE

BSMM829012 CALCINATO A059 2

BSMM81302D CALVAGESE D/R A059 1

BSMM83301N CAPRIOLO A059 2

BSMM810011 CASTEGNATO A059 1

BSMM86301D CASTREZZATO A059 2

BSMM88801T CELLATICA A059 1

BSMM81704V CEVO A059 1

BSMM866011 CHIARI A059 1 COE

BSMM83901L COCCAGLIO A059 1 COE
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BSMM88802V COLLEBEATO A059 1 COE

BSMM86202P COMEZZANO CIZZAGO A059 2

BSMM84002T ERBUSCO A059 1

BSMM83802T ESINE A059 2

BSMM899018 GAMBARA A059 2

BSMM8AC02D GARDONE RIVIERA A059 1

BSMM87401X GAVARDO A059 3

BSMM89601R LENO A059 4

BSMM86904G LIMONE A059 1

BSMM85402Q LODRINO A059 1

BSMM85901T LOGRATO A059 3

BSMM82401V LONATO D/G A059 1

BSMM830016 LUMEZZANE ALIGHIERI A059 1 COE

BSMM83201T LUMEZZANE TERZI LANA A059 1

BSMM83201T LUMEZZANE TERZI LANA A059 1

BSCT700006 LUMEZZANE POLO EST A059 1

BSMM87003P MALONNO A059 1 COE

BSMM87102D MONTE ISOLA A059 1

BSMM8AN014 MONTICHIARI 1 A059 1 COE

BSMM8AL01C MONTICHIARI 2 A059 2

BSMM84501X MONTIRONE A059 1

BSMM82701A OSPITALETTO A059 1

BSMM84101L PALAZZOLO S/O A059 2

BSMM8AM018 PALAZZOLO S/O A059 3

BSMM80302V PARATICO A059 1

BSMM81202N PASSIRANO A059 1

BSMM81202N PASSIRANO A059 1

BSMM894015 PAVONE MELLA A059 1

BSMM806019 PONTE CAFFARO A059 1

BSMM802023 PONTE DI LEGNO A059 1 COE

BSMM895033 PONTEVICO A059 3

BSMM84201C PONTOGLIO A059 2

BSMM894026 PRALBOINO A059 1

BSMM86701R PREVALLE A059 1 COE

BSMM86101T ROCCAFRANCA A059 2

BSMM80901R RODENGO SAIANO A059 1

BSMM857016 RONCADELLE A059 1

BSMM86102V RUDIANO A059 1

BSMM8AD018 SABBIO CHIESE A059 1 COE

BSCT70400D SALE MARASINO A059 1

BSMM8AK02N SAN FELICE D/B A059 1

BSMM8AH01G SAN PAOLO A059 1

BSMM851028 SERLE A059 1

BSMM86902D TIGNALE A059 1

BSMM89201D TRAVAGLIATO A059 2

BSMM86103X URAGO D'OGLIO A059 1

BSMM8AE014 VESTONE A059 2

BSMM84702L VISANO A059 1

BSMM89001T AZZANO MELLA A245 1 COE

BSMM81301C BEDIZZOLE A245 1 COE

BSMM84601Q BORGOSATOLLO A245 1

BSMM886016 BRESCIA OVEST 2 A245 1

BSMM88801T CELLATICA A245 1
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BSMM8AJ01R GHEDI A245 1 COE

BSMM80603B IDRO A245 1 COE

BSMM89601R LENO A245 1

BSMM87003P MALONNO A245 1

BSMM852013 MAZZANO A245 1

BSMM8AD029 ODOLO A245 1 COE

BSMM81201L PADERNO F. A245 1 COE

BSMM81403A PEZZAZE A245 1 COE

BSMM81103V POLAVENO A245 1 COE

BSMM84701G REMEDELLO A245 1 COE

BSMM86101T ROCCAFRANCA A245 1 COE

BSMM85501E GARDONE V/T A245 1 COE

BSMM829012 CALCINATO A345 1

BSCT707001 CHIARI TOSCANINI A345 1

BSCT705009 GAVARDO A345 1

BSMM80301T ISEO A345 1 COE

BSMM830016 LUMEZZANE A345 1 COE

BSMM8AN014 MONTICHIARI 1 A345 1 COE

BSMM85301V NAVE A345 1

BSMM89802D OFFLAGA A345 1

BSMM806019 PONTE CAFFARO A345 1 COE

BSMM895011 SAN GERVASIO A345 1

BSMM8AB03P SIRMIONE A345 1

BSMM881013 BRESCIA CENTRO 1 A445 1

BSMM88201V BRESCIA CENTRO 2 A445 1 COE

BSMM88401E BRESCIA NORD 2 A445 1

BSMM80401N CASTENEDOLO A445 1 COE

BSMM88802V COLLEBEATO A445 1 COE

BSMM828016 CONCESIO A445 1 COE

BSMM84501X MONTIRONE A445 1 COE

BSMM83801R PIANCOGNO A445 1 COE

BSMM87501Q REZZATO A445 1 COE

BSMM8AF01X SAREZZO A445 1

BSMM89101N TORBOLE CASAGLIA A445 1

BSMM87002N EDOLO AB77 1

BSMM86102V RUDIANO AC77 1

BSMM858012 DARFOB.T. AF77 1

BSMM84801B CALVISANO AG77 1

BSMM858012 DARFOB.T. AG77 1

BSMM84801B CALVISANO AI77 1

BSMM80401N CASTENEDOLO AI77 1

BSMM86102V RUDIANO AI77 1

BSMM86102V RUDIANO AJ77 1

BSMM86102V RUDIANO AN77 1
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